
 

   Ladies One Hour Clinics 
  

One Hour Clinics/ Topic   Time 

Tuesday April 5- Swing class: A close look at 
contact 

6pm 

Thursday April 14- Putting you way to lower 
scores: proper grip and stroke 

6pm 

Saturday April 16- Swing review: dust off your 
swing! 

10am 

 Tuesday May 3- Beginner Chipping:  get it off 
the ground 

6pm 

 Saturday  May 21- greenside bunkers 11am 

Wednesday May 25- Swing class: how to use 
your core for distance  PART I  (Part II 
recommended) 

6pm   

 Wednesday June 8- Swing class: how to use 
your core for distance  PART II 

6pm 

 Thursday June 30- Reading greens and speed 
control on your putts 

6pm 

Wednesday July 13- Swing class: what does 
“keep your left arm straight” really mean, and 
do I need to “keep my head down”? 

6pm 

 Wednesday July 27- It’s time to learn the big 
club!:  Drivers and woods 

6pm 

 Wednesday August 3- Let’s visit chipping again 
to make sure we’ve got it!   

6pm 

Thursday August 18:  Swing class: plain swing 
or swing plane? 
 

6pm 

 

Each Clinic is $39, group size 4-6 participants 

Save $25 - Here’s how!  
Register for 4 or more clinics and save $25!  

To register call the golf shop at (604) 266-2334. Payment is due at time of registration. 
Are the above times not good for you?   

You can also create your own group of 4-6 friends and pick your own clinic time 

Musqueam Golf & Learning Academy – Making Learning FUN! 

 


